RECEIVED

By City Clerk at 8:40 am, Apr 02, 2021

AGENDA
NEWTON HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION
April 6,2021 — Virtual by Zoom at 7:00 pm

Join Zoom Meeting:

I2]

BDISYINE

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89453433529?pwd=YUIwMWRSSDdxR3JzTGZESUo03dFBFQT09

7:00pm
7:05
7:10
7:20
7:30
7:40
7:50
8:00

8:10

8:25

8:30

Meeting ID: 894 5343 3529
Passcode: 060970

Join by phone:
+1 929 205 6099 US (New York)

Welcome & Meeting Overview

Approve Minutes of Feb 11 and March 2 meetings
Public Comment Period

Newton Police Reports

Complaints Received

Student Reports

Updates from the Mayor’s Office

Updates from Commissioners

Mental Health Working Group Meeting (Sue)
Rally against Anti-Asian Hate (Brooke)

New Program Form (Brooke)

Upcoming Events
Newton Pride Celebration Nominees

Annual Report
Outline

Adjourn

Reminders and Upcoming Events
e June 1: Newton HRC Pride flag raising

Meeting Date Location
May 4, 2021 Zoom
June 1, 2021 — Pride City Hall
July 6, 2021 Zoom

If you need a reasonable accommodation, please contact the city of Newton’s ADA/Sec. 504 Coordinator, Jini Fairley, at least two business days
in advance of the meeting: jfairley@newtonma.gov or (617) 796-1253. The city’s TTY/TDD direct line is: 617-796-1089. For the
Telecommunications Relay Service (TRS), please dial 711.




