

AGENDA NEWTON HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION April 6, 2021 – Virtual by Zoom at 7:00 pm

Join Zoom Meeting:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89453433529?pwd=YUIwMWRSSDdxR3JzTGZESUo3dFBFQT09

Meeting ID: 894 5343 3529 **Passcode:** 060970

Join by phone:

+1 929 205 6099 US (New York)

7:00pm	Welcome & Meeting Overview
7:05	Approve Minutes of Feb 11 and March 2 meetings
7:10	Public Comment Period
7:20	Newton Police Reports
7:30	Complaints Received
7:40	Student Reports
7:50	Updates from the Mayor's Office
8:00	Updates from Commissioners Mental Health Working Group Meeting (Sue) Rally against Anti-Asian Hate (Brooke) New Program Form (Brooke)
8:10	Upcoming Events Newton Pride Celebration Nominees
8:25	Annual Report Outline
8:30	Adjourn

Reminders and Upcoming Events

• June 1: Newton HRC Pride flag raising

Meeting Date	Location
May 4, 2021	Zoom
June 1, 2021 – Pride	City Hall
July 6, 2021	Zoom

If you need a reasonable accommodation, please contact the city of Newton's ADA/Sec. 504 Coordinator, Jini Fairley, at least two business days in advance of the meeting: jfairley@newtonma.gov or (617) 796-1253. The city's TTY/TDD direct line is: 617-796-1089. For the Telecommunications Relay Service (TRS), please dial 711.